Arkansas Department of Workforce Education




Workforce Alliance for Growth in the Economy (WAGE) Programs:

Arkansas WAGE Centers

Ms. Gail Shrum, Director/Coordinator

Arkansas County WAGE Program

2501 South Main Street

Stuttgart, AR  72160

Business: (870) 673-2802

Business Fax: same

E-mail: gshrum@sps.k12.ar.us
Ms. Elizabeth Thompson, Coordinator

AR Northeastern College WAGE Program
Post Office Box 1109

Blytheville,  AR  72316-1109

Business:  (870) 539-2353

Business Fax:  (870) 539-1424

E-mail:  ethomp007@hotmail.com 
              spuckett@anc.edu
Micaela Allison, WAGE Coordinator

Benton County WAGE

Northwest Arkansas Community College

One College Drive

Bentonville, AR 72712

Business:  479-936-5147

Email: malison@nwacc.edu
Ms. Suzanne Tucker

Bradley County WAGE Program

SEACBEC

Warren Adult Education

800 North Walnut

Warren, AR 71671

Business: (870) 226-6920

Business Fax: (870) 226-8506

Email: Suzanne.Tucker@warrensd.org
Ms. Diane Cary, Director / Coordinator

Columbia County WAGE Program

Magnolia Adult Education

811 West Calhoun

Magnolia, AR 71753

Business:  (870) 234-6064

Business Fax: (870) 234-8897

Email:  mccaec@yahoo.com 

Ms. Laurie Kirkpatrick, Coordinator

Cossatot Comm. College U of A WAGE Program

P.O. Box 960

DeQueen, AR  71832

Business: (870) 584-4471

Business FAX: (870) 642-3320

E-mail: lkirkpatrick@cccua.edu
Ms. Darla Melton, WAGE Coordinator

Crawford Co.  Ed. WAGE Program
605 Alma Blvd. Circle

Van Buren, AR  72956

Business: (479) 471-0019

Business Fax: (479) 471-0021

E-mail: darla.melton@vbsd.us
Ms. Flora Simon, Director/Coordinator

Dumas Adult Education WAGE Program

124 North Main Street

Dumas, AR  71639

Business: (870) 382-2157

Business Fax: (870) 382-6786

E-mail: daec@centurytel.net
Ms. Kathryn Rasure, Coordinator

Faulkner County WAGE Program

Arkansas Workforce Center

Conway, Adult Education

1500 N. Museum Road, Suite 110

Business: (501) 450-4810

Business Fax: (501) 450-4818

Email: katrasure@conwaycorp.net 
Ms. Pam Arnold, Coordinator

Garland County WAGE Program

155 Grand Avenue, Suite B

Hot Springs, AR  71913

Business: (501) 760-4335

Business Fax: (501) 321-4223

E-mail parnold@npcc.edu
Mr. Charles George, Coordinator

Hempstead County WAGE Program

117 East Second Street

601 W. 6th Street

Hope, AR  71801

Business: (870) 722-2744

Business Fax: (870) 722-2745

E-mail:  charles.george@hpsdistrict.org 
Ms. Jan Robertson, Coordinator

Hot Spring County WAGE Program

1735 E. Sullenberger

Malvern, AR  72104

Business: 501-332-5002

Business Fax: 501-332-5406

E-mail: jrobertson@otcweb.edu
Ms. Dianne Faucett, Coordinator

Lonoke/Prairie Counties WAGE Program

P.O. Box 147

Lonoke, AR 72086

Business: (501) 676-7073

Business Fax: 501-676-0997

E-mail: faucett@lonokeadulted.org

steven@lonokeadulted.org 

Ms. Diane Cary, Director/Coordinator

Magnolia-Columbia Co. WAGE Program

P.O. Box 1440

Magnolia, AR  71753

Business: (870) 234-6064

Business Fax: (870) 234-8897

E-mail: mccaec@sbcglobal.net
Mr. Bill Schultz, Coordinator

Mid-South Comm. College Ad Ed WAGE Program

2000 West Broadway

West Memphis, AR  72301

Business: (870) 733-6747

Business Fax: (870) 733-6719

E-mail: bschultz@midsouthcc.edu
Ms. Pam Warren, Coordinator

Miller County WAGE Program
2300 Preston

Texarkana, AR  71854

Business: (870) 774-4414

Business Fax: (870) 772-7952

E-mail: Pam.warren@tasd7.net 

Ms. Faye Branch, Director

Monticello Adult Education WAGE Program

809 Hwy 278 East

Monticello, AR  71655

Business: (870) 367-4070

Business Fax: (870) 367-4073

E-mail: hfbranch@seark.net 

             rcpace@ccc-cable.net
Barbara Hamilton, Director

Ouachita County WAGE

SAU Tech Adult Education Center

Ouachita/Calhoun Counties

237 Jackson St.

Camden, AR 71701

870-837-4001 phone

bhamilto@sautech.edu
Ms. Jackie Harris, Coordinator

Pope and Yell County WAGE Program
104 South Rochester, Suite 1

Russellville, AR  72811

Business: (479) 890-0118

Business Fax: same

E-mail: russellvillewage@yahoo.com
Locations in Danville, Dardanelle, and
Russellville 

Ms. Melissa Fetherston, Coordinator

Pulaski County WAGE Program

4300 Haywood St.

North Little Rock, AR  72117

Business: (501) 945-6055

                 (501) 405-3636

Business Fax: (501) 945-6088

E-mail:  melfetherston@yahoo.com 

Locations in Jacksonville, Little Rock, and

North Little Rock

Ms. Dale Kizer, Director 
SEACBEC WAGE Program

800 North Walnut

Warren, AR  71671

Business: (870) 226-6920

Business Fax: (870) 226-8506

E-mail: Audrey_raines@hotmail.com
Ms. Linda Kittler, Coordinator

SEARK College  WAGE Program
1900 Hazel Street

Pine Bluff, AR  71603

Business: (870) 543-5969
Business Fax: (870) 543-5951

E-mail: lkittler@seark.edu 
Monty White, Coordinator

Sebastian County WAGE Program

501 South 20th Street

Fort Smith, AR  72901

Business: (479) 784-8185

Business Fax: (479) 784-8184

E-mail: ciglesia@fortsmithschools.org
Ms. Laurie Kirkpatrick, Coordinator

Sevier County WAGE Program

Cossatot Community College U of A
P.O. Box 960

DeQueen, AR  71832

Business: (870) 584-4471

Business FAX: (870) 642-3320

E-mail: lkirkpatrick@cccua.edu
Locations in DeQueen and Nashville

Ms. Patricia Bates, Director/Coordinator

South AR Community College WAGE Program

P.O. Box 7010

El Dorado, AR  71731-7010

Business: (870) 862-8131 

Business Fax: (870) 864-7180

Email: pbates@southark.edu
Ms. Marilyn Webb, Coordinator

Texarkana WAGE Program
2300 Preston

Texarkana, AR  71854

Business: (870) 774-4414

Business Fax: (870) 772-7952

E-mail: mwebb@txk.k12.ar.us
Ms. Catherine Garrett, Director

Union County WAGE Program
South Arkansas Community College

Adult Education

P.O. Box 7010

El Dorado, AR  71731-7010

Business: (870) 862-8131

Business Fax: (870) 864-7180

E-mail cgarrett@southark.edu
E-mail 2: ghall@southark.edu
Lana Clark, WAGE Coordinator

Washington County WAGE

Fayetteville Public Schools

612 South College Avenue

Fayetteville, AR  72701

(479) 444-3041

lana.clark@fayar.net
Mr. Ralph Edds, State Coordinator

Arkansas Department of Workforce Education, Adult Education Division

Three Capitol Mall

Little Rock, AR  72201

Business:  (501) 682-1970

Business Fax:  (501) 682-1706

Email:  ralph.edds@arkansas.gov 

